Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: Vaikunth Townships Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 01-05-2024c ; List of creditors as on: 10-07-2024

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in %)

Sl. |Name of |Identifica | Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount | Amoun | Amountof | Amount of| Remarks, if any
No. | creditor tion received of tofany | claim not |claim under
No. | Dateof | Amount | Amoun | Natu Amou | Whet % of | continge | mutual | admitted |verification
receipt | claimed | tof re nt her voting | ntclaim | dues,
claim of covered | relate | share in that
admitted cla | by d CoC may be
im guarant | party set- off
ee 2
HIGHRISE [U74899DL19 3,70,00,000 |3,70,00,000 |Financial |No No 77% NO INo 3,70,00,000 NIL [The claims are admitted on
SECURITIE [P4PTC062472 Creditor provisional basis subject to
S AND further verification
TRADING h
PVT LTD
SARVOTTA [U67120DL19 1,10,00,000 |1,10,00,000 [Financial [No INo 23% NO INo 1,10,00,000 INIL The claims are admitted on
M 96PTC082841 Creditor provisional basis subject to
SECURITES further verification
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total 4,80,00,000 4.80,00,000 100% 4.80,00,000

é%

-N0034212021-2021/l3657




